%
Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building 6, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
‘Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Phone: 011 802 060G Fax: 011 £02 0620

Reg Na: 1994/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973

Buyer: Balito Food Enterprises {Pty) Ltd

Tops Lifestyle 11096
Sh 48 Ballito Lifestyle Centre

Consignee:

Tops Lifestyle 11096
5h 48 Ballito Lifestyle Centre

Ballito 4399 Ballito 4399
N o
2l 6o FS
NW\ Buyer's VAT:
Requested Date: 2024-07-03 Customer PO: Richard

Itern number Description

300102 Luc Belaire Luxe 6x750ml 12.5% 62.8333

500108 Mumm Grand Cordon {NO SBC) 6x750ml 12.5% 50.4167

101380 Green Spot Whiskey 6x750ml 43% .0000

101550 Jameson Whiskey Standard 12x1000m! 15.1111

160500 The Glenlivet 18Y0 6x750ml 43% 39.6667

160550 The Glenlivet 15Y0 French Qak 6x750ml 43% 23,3333

190120 Aberlour 12Y0 Double Cask 6x750 ml 43% 1.6667

160200 The Glenlivet Founders Reserve 12x750ml 43% 25.4167
Banking Detalls

Bank: Citibank ZAR

Account No: *rEEREo023

Branch SOUTH AFRICA

Page10of2

Currency: ZAR

Tax Invoice

UoM aty
ca 165
CA 300
CA 0.50
CcA Yo
CA 108
CA 260
CA 100"
CA 1007

(T

Unit Selling Price

440,82
627.81
800.69
425.79
1,703.56
934.38
689,49
469.27

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Doc No:

Date:
Customer:
Branch / Plant:
Warehouse LL:
Order No:
Liguor License:

1496749

2024-07-03

8305
KZND

Ref : 1725

1367440 50
KZNLA/0411141996

Payment Term:

Discount

-62.83
-50.42
0.00
-15.11
-38.67
-23.33
-l.67
-25.42

VAT

340.19
1,558.96
360.31
739,22
1,497.50
1,639.88
619.04
798.94

15 Days from
statement 1.0%

Total Amount

2.267.92
10,393.08
2,402.07
4,928.15
9,983.36
10,932.56
4,126.94
5,326.24

Received in good order on behalf of customer
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it

Pernod Ricard
South Africa

Building &, Country Club Estate, 21 Woodlands Drive
Woodmead, Sandton, GAUTENG, 2191

Fhaone: 011 802 0600 Fax: 011 802 0620

Reg No: 1934/004226/07

Vat No: 4670144973 Tax Invaoice
Buyer: Balito Food Enterprises (Pty) Ltd Consignee: Doc No: 1496749 .
Tops Lifestyle 11096 Tops Lifestyle 11096 ) Date: 2024-07-03
w”_.“ﬂmnmm_%% Lifestyle Centre w” _mwomwh._%% Lifestyle Centre Customer: 2309
Branch / Plant: KZND
Warehouse LL: Ref:1725
Order No: 1367440 50
Liquor License: KZNLA/0411141996
Buyer's VAT:
Requested Date: 2024-07-03 Customer PO: Richard Currency: ZAR Payment Term: 15 Days from
statement 1.0%
Item number Description UoM Oty Unit Selling Price Discount VAT Total Amount
101450 Jameson Caskmates 12x750ml 43% 17.6667 CA Haq 363.00 -17.67 621.60 4,144.00
141901 Malfy Con Arancia 43% Malfy Con Arancia 43% 2,1250 CA 300 174.81 <212 310.83 2,072.22
141905 Malfy Con Limone 12x375ml 43% 2.1250 EA 6.0 - 174.81 -2.12 155.42 1,036.11
141930 Malfy Con Arancia 6x750m| 43% 4.2500 CA m.& 349.62 -4,25 1,554.17 10,361.10
Total VAT Total Including
| 10,196.06 78,169.81
F_ COD Total 77,388.12

Banking Details Received in good order on behalf of customer

cin _%u
o
Account No: FrEExr6023 Signature:
Branch SOUTH AFRICA Date:
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